

Pachet

I.D.: 75163754

Data publicarii	11.11.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.338,66 RON - 4.338,66 RON

Descriere: 1 FOI PARCURS MARFA A4 buc 2 10.08 20.17 2 ORDIN DEPLASARE A5 buc 2 5.04 10.08 3 BANDA ADEZIVA TESA TRANSPARENT buc 2 5.04 10.08 4 CAPSATOR 45 COLI 24/6 TIP CLESTE S170 buc 3 33.61 100.84 5 ROLER CU CERNEALA SCHNEIDER EXTRA805 NEGRU 0.5MM buc 2 6.72 13.45 6 POST-IT ADEZIV 76X76 NEON GALBEN buc 2 2.52 5.04 7 CORECTOR BANDA MILAN buc 4 7.56 30.25 8 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 100 0.63 63.03 9 BIBLIORAFT PP 8CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CUL buc 110 6.30 693.28 10 BIBLIORAFT PP 5CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CULORI buc 23 6.30 144.96 11 CUB HARTIE ALB 9X9CM 500COLI buc 2 5.46 10.92 12 G7 PRINTER 40 TUSIERA ALBASTRA buc 1 54.62 54.62 13 DECAPSATOR EAGLE buc 1 2.52 2.52 14 CLIPS METALIC 25MM buc 2 2.10 4.20 15 CLIPS METALIC 15MM buc 1 1.26 1.26 16 CLIPS METALIC 41 MM Set 1 5.04 5.04 17 CLIPS METALIC 51MM buc 1 10.08 10.08 18 PIX PENSAN STAR TECH 1MM ALBASTRU buc 24 0.84 20.17 19 CAPSE KANGARO 24/6 Cut 12 1.26 15.13 20 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB 4 CUL/SET buc 3 11.76 35.29 21 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 NOKI buc 900 0.08 75.63 22 REGISTRU CASA 2EX buc 1 16.81 16.81 23 PIX PENSAN TRIBALL ALBASTRU buc 60 0.84 50.42 24 CONDICA PREZENTA A4 100 FILE buc 1 10.08 10.08 25 PERFORATOR KANGARO PERFO 30 buc 1 18.49 18.49 26 CAPSATOR C14 24/6 45COLI buc 1 25.21 25.21 27 RIGLA 30CM TRANSPARENTA buc 1 2.10 2.10 28 PLIC TC5 GUMAT buc 120 0.17 20.17 29 W-B ODORIZANT CONSERVA buc 1 16.81 16.81 30 PLIC DL SILICONIC CU FEREA STRA DREAPTA buc 1000 0.13 126.05 31 FOARFECA TITAN 21CM DACO buc 1 10.92 10.92 32 INDEX PLASTIC 45X12C
